OWNER IMPROVEMENTS

Company Name Improvement Amount
Baywest Davelopments Main floor bathroom 400
Wes's Creative Tile  Tile Bathroom Fleor 569
Solo Woodcrall Custom Cabinatry 28509
Master Bedroom
TV Cabinet
Costerveen ConstructioSealed windows changed to open aption 00
Lindahl Aluminum Glass Rail DividenLiving Room Galcony 396
Bettor Safe Secunty Bara/Garage VWindow 05
Kowalski'Saunders  Hardwood FloonBedroom off kitchan 1483

Total §162




DISTRIBUTOR
Coast Wholesale

Agua Pure
Mobler

Crystal Glass
BJ's Mega Sound

KED Fumiture

Stan Design

Fier 1 Imports
Botanica
Gordenworks
Home Again
Kirsten Fischer

PRODLUCT

Fridge 0970820040
Stove

Microwave

Dishrwasher

Washer

Cryer

Nimbus Water Fitter  8/27/2000

Office Furniture 10/19/200°
Lving Rocom Lamp
GlassDesk 10531200
Office Sound System  3/15/2002

TVIIVC Sound System 9/23/2000
VCR 1002001

Recliner AM 82002
Sofa Bed QGRS 200%
End Table SME2000
Coffeg Table

Dining Table

G Chairs

2 Barstools

Carpet

King SiZe Bed

King Size Matlress

Mosaic Bad Coverings
DeskBookshefChest

Glass Vase

DATE PURCHASED

2 Shelving Units
Silk Plants

Live Plant

Silk Plant

Mirror

TrR29/2008
THT2005
32705
312472005
11/04/2005

Total

AMOUNT

EE74

T3
307

a2r
1145

14852

5 £ &

115




